
 

20.5481085

20.548 Murten–Gümmenen

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

Fribourg/Freiburg 255
Murten/Morat Æ

Murten, Bahnhof
Meyriez, Hôpital
Münchenwiler, Bahnhof
Münchenwiler, Dorf
Salvenach, Wilerstrasse
Lurtigen, Dorf
Ulmiz FR, Abzw. Lurtigen
Ulmiz FR, Bauernhof
Biberen, Bernstrasse
Rizenbach, Lerchenhubel
Rizenbach, Ofenhausstrasse
Gümmenen, Bahnhof Æ

Gümmenen
Bern Æ

ì
554
265

016
026
056
076
116
156
186

236
246
256
286

54801

356
526

595
326

017
027
057
077
117
157
187

237
247
257
287

54803

357
527

0010
3210

0111
0211
0511
0711
1111
1511
1811

2311
2411
2511
2811

54811

3511
5211

0412
0512
0812
1012
1412
1812
2112

2612
2712
2812
3112

54813

3211
0212

3512
5212

0015
3215

0116
0216
0516
0716
1116
1516
1816

2316
2416
2516
2816

54821

3516
5216

0016
3216

0117
0217
0517
0717
1117
1517
1817

2317
2417
2517
2817

54823

3517
5217

0017
3217

0118
0218
0518
0718
1118
1518
1818

2318
2418
2518
2818

54825

3518
5218

Bern
Gümmenen Æ

Gümmenen, Bahnhof
Rizenbach, Ofenhausstrasse
Rizenbach, Lerchenhubel
Biberen, Bernstrasse
Ulmiz FR, Bauernhof
Ulmiz FR, Abzw. Lurtigen
Lurtigen, Dorf
Salvenach, Wilerstrasse
Münchenwiler, Dorf
Münchenwiler, Bahnhof
Meyriez, Hôpital
Murten, Bahnhof Æ

Murten/Morat
Fribourg/Freiburg 255 Æ

Ä
086
246

306
306
316
326

356
396
436
466
496
526
556

54802

576
287

087
247

307
307
317
327

357
397
437
467
497
527
557

54804

577
288

0811
2411

3011
3011
3111
3211

3511
3911
4311
4611
4911
5211
5511

54812

5711
2812

3412
5312

0013
0013
0113
0213

0513
0913
1313
1613
1913
2213
2513

54814

2713
5913

0816
2416

3016
3016
3116
3216

3516
3916
4316
4616
4916
5216
5516

54822

5716
2817

0817
2417

3017
3017
3117
3217

3517
3917
4317
4617
4917
5217
5517

54824

5717
2818

0818
2418

3018
3018
3118
3218

3518
3918
4318
4618
4918
5218
5518

54826

5718
2819

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen:
Murten: Bahnhof
Meyriez: Hôpital
Münchenwiler: Bahnhof, 
Salvenachstrasse
Salvenach: Wilerstrasse
Lurtigen: Dorf
Ulmiz FR: Abzw. Lurtigen, 
Bauernhof, Dorf
Biberen: Bernstrasse
Rizenbach Lerchenhubel, 
Ofenhausstrasse
Gümmenen: Bahnhof
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